SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 57 by Senator Martiny

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 9, delete the comma ","
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line17, delete "start performing" and insert "perform"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 9, delete "all over the Louisiana region" and insert "throughout Louisiana"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 25, delete "2012" and insert "2011"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 10, after "girls" delete the comma ","